Contact our sales engineers to receive detailed product information.
We recommend to visit our website for regularly updated product information.
W
W
W
.TEESING.COM
Micro Butt Welding Fittings

DEMONSTRATION OF PART NUMBER
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
HOW TO ORDER A PART
WELDING FITTINGS
．MINI BUTT WELD FITTINGS
．LONG BUTT WELD FITTINGS
MISCELLANEOUS
．UHP FITTINGS SPACE SAVING SOLUTION
．CLEAN AND LEAN
．TEESING ENGINEERING
．PROBLEM SOLVED
3
4
5
6
12
16
19
20
21
  Micro Butt Welding Fittings │ 3  2 │ TEESING
MICRO BUTT WELD FITTINGS
DEMONSTRATION OF PART NUMBER
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
HOW TO ORDER A PART
WELDING FITTINGS
．MINI BUTT WELD FITTINGS
．LONG BUTT WELD FITTINGS
MISCELLANEOUS
．UHP FITTINGS SPACE SAVING SOLUTION
．CLEAN AND LEAN
．TEESING ENGINEERING
．PROBLEM SOLVED
3
4
5
6
12
16
19
20
21
  Micro Butt Welding Fittings │ 5
Micro Butt Welding Fittings Micro Butt Welding Fittings
  4 │ TEESING
Description
P/N, Part No.
Sleeve
Length 1
Tube
Size 1
Tube
Size 2
(Inch/mm)(Inch/mm)
Sleeve
Length 2
Material
Inner Surface
Quality
Dimension
Standard
How  to Order  A Part
EExxaammppllee  BB::
TMTM LLTT--11 //44--LLBB--JJ
EExxaammppllee  AA::
TMTM EE66--11 //22--DDEE--AA
L: 316L Material,  B: BA, mechanical processing finish, 10  Ra
1/4  : tube end  dimension is 1/4”  OD
TMLT: Micro  Long Tee with  (3 / 4”) 19.1mm  orbital welding  leg
D: 316L VIM/VAR  Material,  E: Electro-polishing finish, 5 Ra
1 / 2:  tube end dimension is  1 / 2”  OD
TME6:  Micro  Elbow  with  (1 / 4”)  6.40mm orbital welding  leg
A: American/Europe Standard
J: Asia Standard
Technical Specification
Code   Material   Specification
  Process  Description  Specification
Product Category  Grade   Specification
Technical Specification
Code
D  316L VIM+VAR  Stainless Steel  Bar stock meets the standard of
ASTM A479,  ASME SA479, ASTM A276.
Forged  body   meets  the  standard  of
ASTM A182,  ASME SA182, ASTM A314.
S  316L VAR or  VOD  Stainless Steel
L  316L Stainless Steel
6  316  Stainless Steel
E  EP, electro-polishing  Ra5µin (Ra0.13 µm)
B  BA, mechanical processing  Ra10µin (Ra0.25µm)
M   Machining   mill finish
Mini  Butt Weld  Fittings  UHP    Teesing spec, SOP-8-57
Long Butt Weld  Fittings  UHP    Teesing spec, SOP-8-57